
  

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 12.9% MBE and 12.6% WBE.  
Participation for this change order: 
 
NON M/WBE  TOTAL – PRIME $ 486,115.00 98.29% 

     Austin Filter Systems, Inc., Austin, Texas  $ 486,115.00 98.29% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $ 1,740.00 0.34% 

     Always Distributors (pvc pipe, manhole)  287.00 0.05% 
     Macias and Associates (surveying) $ 1,453.00 0.29% 

    
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $ 6781.00 1.37% 

     N-Line (Traffic Control) $ 6,781.00 1.37% 
  
 
Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   
 
PRIME:  
74.24% Non M/WBE       

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
12.99% MBE; 10.53% WBE; and 2.24% Non M/WBE     

 
TOTAL: 
12.99% MBE; 10.53% WBE; and 76.48% Non M/WBE.     

    

 

 

 
 


